LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS

FRAGOLA $24

Tropical romance in a glass. Limoncello, Campari,
and fresh strawberries meet a splash of lemon, bright,
bittersweet, and kissed with sunset hues. A sip of the
Maldives, served twilight-cool.

MARTINI MIMOSA $24

Twilight elegance in a flute. Martini Dry, fresh orange
zest, and Champagne sparkle in harmony, crisp, cool,
and kissed with sea breeze charm. A sip of starlit
luxury, where Europe meets the tropics.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS

FRESCA FIZz $24

Bubbles with a tropical twist. Ruby Port, sun-kissed
strawberries, lemon, and a splash of Prosecco, bold
yet breezy, lush yet light. A sparkling escape made for
barefoot mornings overwater.

APPLE TONIC $24

Style with a splash. Martini Rosso, apple juice, lemon,
and tonic water come together in a vibrant, bittersweet
mix, crisp, creative, and unapologetically SO/. A liquid
wink to island glam with a cosmopolitan edge.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS

LAZULI COBBLER $24

Island rhythm in a glass. Ceylon Arrack, citrus bursts,
Martini Bianco, lemon, and honey—bold, tropical, and
irresistibly local. A smooth groove of flavor born for
twilight beats and barefoot nights.

COLADA NUEVA $24

A rebel in paradise. Spiced rum, coconut, mango,
passion fruit, and pineapple blend into a bold, tropicall
rhythm, smooth, vibrant, and refreshingly modern. Not
your average colada, but your next island obsession.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS

GIN, DRAGON, SMASH $24

Wild at heart. Bombay Sapphire gin, dragon fruit, basil,
and lime collide in a bold, herbaceous burst, zesty,
vibrant, and untamed. A fearless island sip for the
fashion-forward and free-spirited.

RIVIERA HIGHBALL $24

Golden hour in a glass. Grey Goose, Limoncello, Aperol,
lime, and soda come together in a crisp, sunlit blend,
light, luminous, and effortlessly chic. A toast to seaside
glam and slow sunsets.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



CHAMPAGNE AND WINE
BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER
Champagne Brut Réserve $34

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL
Champagne, France $70

POMMERY BRUT ROSE
Champagne, France $80
SPARKLING WINE

LA MONTELLIANA
Extra Dry PRosécco Treviso DOC

Millesimato ‘Meliora’, Italy $18
GEISWEILER
Rosé Brut,France $16

WHITE WINE

LA CHABLISIENNE
Petit Chablis ‘Pas si Petit’, France $24

MENICUCCI TRECCIAIA

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC, Italy $20
ALAMOS

Torrontes, Argentina $18
HUNTER’S

Sauvignon Blanc,New Zealand 318

THE HIDDEN SEA
Chardonnay, Australia $15

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



ROSE WINE

ROCK ANGEL ROSE
Chdteau d’Esclans, Rosé

WHISPERING ANGEL
Chéteau d’Esclans, Rosé

LES SOLEILLADES
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence Rosé, France

BABICH FORBIDDEN
Vines Pinot Noir Rosé, New Zealand

CANTINA DI SOAVE
‘Le Poesie’ Pinot Grigio Blush delle Veneto
DOC, Italy

THE HIDDEN SEA
Rosé, Australia

ROSEBLOOD D'ESTOUBLON
Vin de Provence Rosé

RED WINE

CHATEAU DE MARSAN
Bordeaux Supérieur, France

RICASOLI CHIANTI DOCG
Tuscany, ltaly

SANTA HELENA RESERVA
Merlot, Chile

STONEBURN
Pinot Noir, New Zealand

THE HIDDEN SEA
Shiraz, Australia

DESSERT WINE

CHATEAU PAJZOS LADIVA
Tokaiji Harslevelu Late Harvest, France

PORT WINE

RUBY NIEPOORT
Portugal

$28

$24

$20

$18

$16

$15

$28

$24

$20

$18

$16

$15

$14

$14

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to

17% GST and 10% service charge.



TIPPLE SELECTION

APERITIFS
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari

Aperol

Pimms

SCOTCH WHISKY
BALLANTINE'S FINEST

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS

CHIVAS REGAL 25 YRS
JAMESON'S

J&B RARE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

SHOT
$10

$10
$18
$60
$10
$10
$10

$n

AMERICAN TENNESSEE

BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S

JIM BEAM WHITE

JIM BEAM BLACK
MAKER’'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

JAPANESE WHISKEY

AKASHI BLUE BLENDED

310
$10
10
312
s16

$18

SUNTORY THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN ~ $18

MALT WHISKY
CARDHU 12 YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEAR
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR

BOWMORE SINGLE MALT 25YEARS

RUM AND CACHACA

ANGOSTURA 1919
BACARDI BLANCO
BACARDI GOLD

BARCELO (ORGANIC)
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK
DICTADOR 20 YRS
CACHACA 51
ZACAPA 23 YRS

$14
$16
$14
$14
$85

314
$n
$n
$12
$n
$n
$20
$n
$23

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

BOTTLE
$180
$200
$360
$100
$200
$200
$180
$200

$200
$200
$160
$240
$280

$280
$260

$240
$310
$210
$240
$1600

$220
$180
$180
$190
$180
$180
$240
$160
$395

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to

17% GST and 10% service charge.



VODKA SHOT BOTTLE

STOLICHNAYA $n $200
ABSOLUT BLUE $N $200
GREY GOOSE $14 $300
BELVEDERE VODKA $14 $300
SKYY $10 $180

CRYSTAL HEAD $13 $230
HAKU (JAPAN) $15 $240
TITO'S $12 $240
GIN

KOVAL BARRELLED (Organic & Kosher) $23 $270
MACKMYRA (Organic) $12 $180

BEEFEATER $10 $180

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $N $200
MONKEY 47 DRY GIN $23 $240
HENDRICK’S GIN $14 $240
CITADELLE $12 $210

TANQUERAY $1 $180

KYRO PINK GIN $18 $150

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

PATRON SILVER $18 $360
JOSE CUERVO SILVER $10 $190

JOSE CUERVO GOLD $N $200
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO $55 $1300
BENEVA JOVEN $N $180

HERRADURA PLATA (100% AGAVE)  $20 $260
HERRADURA REPOSADO (100% AGAVE)  $20 $260

LIQUEURS OR DIGESTIVES

JAGERMEISTER $10 $180
KAHLUA $8 $no
PERNOD $9 $110
BAILEY’S $9 $150
BOTTEGA LIMONCINO $9 $100
CHAMBORD $12 $130
COINTREAU $8 $130
DEMANDIS CREME DE MENTHE GREEN  $8 $no
DEMANDIS CREME DE BANANE $8 $10
GALLIANO $10 $100
LA FEE ABSINTHE PARISIENNE 314 $210

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



ARRACK SHOT BOTTLE

ROCKLAND VINTAGE
EXTRA VX OLD ARRACK $12
ROCKLAND CEYLON ARRACK $10

BRANDY AND PISCO

PISCO ORO QUEBRANTA $10
SAINT VITAL CALVADOS 20 YRS $16
ST REMY VSOP $12
HENNESSY VS 315
HENNESSY XO $55
CAMUS VSOP 318
CALVADOS 315
HENNESSY V.S.0.P $20

PORT AND SHERRY

NIEPOORT ‘THE JUNIOR RUBY’ $14
COCKBURN'S FINE RUBY PORT $12
GRAPPA

NONINO GRAPPA MERLOT $12
SOJU

[ICHIKO MUGI SHOCHU $10
[ICHIKO FRASCO SHOCHU $16

BEER DRAUGHT
SINGHA DRAUGHT
TIGER

BEERS BOTTLES
SINGHA

CORONA

PERONI

STELLA ARTOIS

ASAHI

HEINEKEN

$130
$10

$130
$240
$180
$290
$1100
$195
3180
$450

$150
$90

$200

$40
$250

$n
$n

$12
314
$12
$14
314
$12

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to

17% GST and 10% service charge.



TEETOTLERS SELECTION

POOLSIDE PULSE
Cashew, banana, honey, carrot,
yoghurt, apple $16

BEETS BY NALIN
Celery, cucumber, green apple,

beetroot, lemon $16
KALEEL
Kale, carrot, lemon, ginger, orange $16

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE
ISABELLA SPAGNOLO BELLA PINK $16
ISABELLA SPAGNOLO BELLA GOLD $16

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER
HEINEKEN $8

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana
and chocolate, Mango, Peanut Butter

Banana, Oreo $14
SMOOTHIES

Banana, Mango, Cucumber Green Detox,
Chocolate Peanut Butter $13

FRESH JUICES
Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Carrot,
Watermelon, Passion fruit, Orange, Mix $14

SOFT DRINKS

Cola, Diet Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Tonic,

Ginger Beer, Singha Soda, Barker & Quin
Premium Tonic Water, Marula Tonic Water,
Hibiscus Tonic Water, Singha Lemon Soda,
Singha Yuzu Lemon Soda $8

The London Essence Co Tonic $12

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL ORIGINAL $12
RED BULL SUGAR FREE $16

WATER STILL OR SPARKLING

SAN PELLEGRINO (L) $12
EVIAN STILL (S) $8
PERRIER (S) $10
EVIAN STILL (L) $10
HOUSE STILL $5
HOUSE SPARKLING $6
JUICES

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Litchee,
Cranberry, Guava, Grapefruit,
Grape juice, Apple Juice $10

TEA

Black Tea, Jasmine Silver Needle,

Earl Grey, Green Tea, Moroccan Mint,
Chamomile, Peppermint, Hibiscus tea,

White Needle Tea $8

HOT COFFEE
Espresso, Double Espresso,
Macchiato, Americano $8

Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate, Mocha,
Magical Matcha Latte, Macha Latte,
Flat White $12

ICED COFFEE

Dark Dream Delight, Mystic Ginger Melt,

Floral Fields Froth, Mystic Morning Mingle,

Ice Coffee $12

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.



SMOKES

CIGARS

COHIBA SIGLO | PETIT CORONA
COHIBA SIGLO Il CORONA

HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTO
MONTECRISTO PETIT ROBUSTO
PARTAGAS SERIE P # 2 TORPEDO
ROMEO & JULIETA PETIT CORONAS

SHISHA

Double Apple, Mint, Strawberry,
Grapes, Berry, Lemon, passion,
Mango, Peach, Watermelon

CIGARETTES

Camel Light, Camel Regular,
Marlboro White, Marlboro Red,
Marlboro White Menthol

$75
$100
$65
$85
$100
$90

$50

$35

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to

17% GST and 10% service charge.



