

LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS



FRAGOLA

\$24

Tropical romance in a glass. Limoncello, Campari, and fresh strawberries meet a splash of lemon, bright, bittersweet, and kissed with sunset hues. A sip of the Maldives, served twilight-cool.



MARTINI MIMOSA

\$24

Twilight elegance in a flute. Martini Dry, fresh orange zest, and Champagne sparkle in harmony, crisp, cool, and kissed with sea breeze charm. A sip of starlit luxury, where Europe meets the tropics.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS



FRESCA FIZZ

\$24

Bubbles with a tropical twist. Ruby Port, sun-kissed strawberries, lemon, and a splash of Prosecco, bold yet breezy, lush yet light. A sparkling escape made for barefoot mornings overwater.



APPLE TONIC

\$24

Style with a splash. Martini Rosso, apple juice, lemon, and tonic water come together in a vibrant, bittersweet mix, crisp, creative, and unapologetically SO/. A liquid wink to island glam with a cosmopolitan edge.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS



LAZULI COBBLER

\$24

Island rhythm in a glass. Ceylon Arrack, citrus bursts, Martini Bianco, lemon, and honey—bold, tropical, and irresistibly local. A smooth groove of flavor born for twilight beats and barefoot nights.



COLADA NUEVA

\$24

A rebel in paradise. Spiced rum, coconut, mango, passion fruit, and pineapple blend into a bold, tropical rhythm, smooth, vibrant, and refreshingly modern. Not your average colada, but your next island obsession.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

LAZULI CLUB CRAFT COCKTAILS



GIN, DRAGON, SMASH

\$24

Wild at heart. Bombay Sapphire gin, dragon fruit, basil, and lime collide in a bold, herbaceous burst, zesty, vibrant, and untamed. A fearless island sip for the fashion-forward and free-spirited.



RIVIERA HIGHBALL

\$24

Golden hour in a glass. Grey Goose, Limoncello, Aperol, lime, and soda come together in a crisp, sunlit blend, light, luminous, and effortlessly chic. A toast to seaside glam and slow sunsets.

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

CHAMPAGNE AND WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER

Champagne Brut Réserve

\$34

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL

Champagne, France

\$70

POMMERY BRUT ROSÉ

Champagne, France

\$80

SPARKLING WINE

LA MONTELLIANA

Extra Dry Prosecco Treviso DOC

Millesimato 'Meliora', Italy

\$18

GEISWEILER

Rosé Brut, France

\$16

WHITE WINE

LA CHABLISIENNE

Petit Chablis 'Pas si Petit', France

\$24

MENICUCCI TRECCIAIA

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC, Italy

\$20

ALAMOS

Torrontes, Argentina

\$18

HUNTER'S

Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

\$18

THE HIDDEN SEA

Chardonnay, Australia

\$15

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

ROSE WINE

ROCK ANGEL ROSÉ		
Château d'Esclans, Rosé		\$28
WHISPERING ANGEL		
Château d'Esclans, Rosé		\$24
LES SOLEILLADES		
Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Rosé, France		\$20
BABICH FORBIDDEN		
Vines Pinot Noir Rosé, New Zealand		\$18
CANTINA DI SOAVE		
'Le Poesie' Pinot Grigio Blush delle Veneto DOC, Italy		\$16
THE HIDDEN SEA		
Rosé, Australia		\$15
ROSEBLOOD D'ESTOUBLON		\$28
Vin de Provence Rosé		

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU DE MARSAN		
Bordeaux Supérieur, France		\$24
RICASOLI CHIANTI DOCG		
Tuscany, Italy		\$20
SANTA HELENA RESERVA		
Merlot, Chile		\$18
STONEBURN		
Pinot Noir, New Zealand		\$16
THE HIDDEN SEA		
Shiraz, Australia		\$15

DESSERT WINE

CHÂTEAU PAJZOS LADIVA		
Tokaji Harslevelu Late Harvest, France		\$14

PORT WINE

RUBY NIEPOORT		
Portugal		\$14

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

TIPPLE SELECTION

APERITIFS

Martini Bianco	\$8
Martini Extra Dry	\$8
Martini Rosso	\$8
Campari	\$8
Aperol	\$8
Pimms	\$8

SCOTCH WHISKY

	SHOT	BOTTLE
BALLANTINE'S FINEST	\$10	\$180
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS	\$10	\$200
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS	\$18	\$360
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YRS	\$60	\$1100
JAMESON'S	\$10	\$200
J&B RARE	\$10	\$200
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	\$10	\$180
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$11	\$200

AMERICAN TENNESSEE & BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S	\$10	\$200
JIM BEAM WHITE	\$10	\$200
JIM BEAM BLACK	\$10	\$160
MAKER'S MARK	\$12	\$240
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$16	\$280

JAPANESE WHISKEY

AKASHI BLUE BLENDED	\$18	\$280
SUNTORY THE CHITA SINGLE GRAIN	\$18	\$260

MALT WHISKY

CARDHU 12 YEARS	\$14	\$240
TALISKER 10 YEAR	\$16	\$310
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL	\$14	\$210
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR	\$14	\$240
BOWMORE SINGLE MALT 25YEARS	\$85	\$1600

RUM AND CACHACA

ANGOSTURA 1919	\$14	\$220
BACARDI BLANCO	\$11	\$180
BACARDI GOLD	\$11	\$180
BARCELÓ (ORGANIC)	\$12	\$190
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	\$11	\$180
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK	\$11	\$180
DICTADOR 20 YRS	\$20	\$240
CACHACA 51	\$11	\$160
ZACAPA 23 YRS	\$23	\$395

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

VODKA

	SHOT	BOTTLE
STOLICHNAYA	\$11	\$200
ABSOLUT BLUE	\$11	\$200
GREY GOOSE	\$14	\$300
BELVEDERE VODKA	\$14	\$300
SKYY	\$10	\$180
CRYSTAL HEAD	\$13	\$230
HAKU (JAPAN)	\$15	\$240
TITO'S	\$12	\$240

GIN

KOVAL BARRELLED (Organic & Kosher)	\$23	\$270
MACKMYRA (Organic)	\$12	\$180
BEEFEATER	\$10	\$180
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$11	\$200
MONKEY 47 DRY GIN	\$23	\$240
HENDRICK'S GIN	\$14	\$240
CITADELLE	\$12	\$210
TANQUERAY	\$11	\$180
KYRO PINK GIN	\$18	\$150

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

PATRON SILVER	\$18	\$360
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	\$10	\$190
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	\$11	\$200
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	\$55	\$1300
BENEVA JOVEN	\$11	\$180
HERRADURA PLATA (100% AGAVE)	\$20	\$260
HERRADURA REPOSADO (100% AGAVE)	\$20	\$260

LIQUEURS OR DIGESTIVES

JAGERMEISTER	\$10	\$180
KAHLUA	\$8	\$110
PERNOD	\$9	\$110
BAILEY'S	\$9	\$150
BOTTEGA LIMONCINO	\$9	\$100
CHAMBORD	\$12	\$130
COINTREAU	\$8	\$130
DEMANDIS CRÈME DE MENTHE GREEN	\$8	\$110
DEMANDIS CRÈME DE BANANE	\$8	\$110
GALLIANO	\$10	\$100
LA FÉE ABSINTHE PARISIENNE	\$14	\$210

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

ARRACK SHOT BOTTLE

ROCKLAND VINTAGE		
EXTRA VX OLD ARRACK	\$12	\$130
ROCKLAND CEYLON ARRACK	\$10	\$110

BRANDY AND PISCO

PISCO ORO QUEBRANTA	\$10	\$130
SAINT VITAL CALVADOS 20 YRS	\$16	\$240
ST REMY VSOP	\$12	\$180
HENNESSY VS	\$15	\$290
HENNESSY XO	\$55	\$1100
CAMUS VSOP	\$18	\$195
CALVADOS	\$15	\$180
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	\$20	\$450

PORT AND SHERRY

NIEPOORT 'THE JUNIOR RUBY'	\$14	\$150
COCKBURN'S FINE RUBY PORT	\$12	\$90

GRAPPA

NONINO GRAPPA MERLOT	\$12	\$200
----------------------	------	-------

SOJU

IICHIKO MUGI SHOCHU	\$10	\$40
IICHIKO FRASCO SHOCHU	\$16	\$250

BEER DRAUGHT

SINGHA DRAUGHT	\$11
TIGER	\$11

BEERS BOTTLES

SINGHA	\$12
CORONA	\$14
PERONI	\$12
STELLA ARTOIS	\$14
ASAHI	\$14
HEINEKEN	\$12

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.

TEETOTLERS SELECTION

POOLSIDE PULSE

Cashew, banana, honey, carrot,
yoghurt, apple \$16

BEETS BY NALIN

Celery, cucumber, green apple,
beetroot, lemon \$16

KALEEL

Kale, carrot, lemon, ginger, orange \$16

NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

ISABELLA SPAGNOLO BELLA PINK \$16
ISABELLA SPAGNOLO BELLA GOLD \$16

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

HEINEKEN \$8

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana
and chocolate, Mango, Peanut Butter
Banana, Oreo \$14

SMOOTHIES

Banana, Mango, Cucumber Green Detox,
Chocolate Peanut Butter \$13

FRESH JUICES

Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Carrot,
Watermelon, Passion fruit, Orange, Mix \$14

SOFT DRINKS

Cola, Diet Cola, Sprite, Fanta , Tonic,
Ginger Beer, Singha Soda, Barker & Quin
Premium Tonic Water, Marula Tonic Water,
Hibiscus Tonic Water, Singha Lemon Soda,
Singha Yuzu Lemon Soda \$8

The London Essence Co Tonic \$12

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to
17% GST and 10% service charge.

ENERGY DRINKS

RED BULL ORIGINAL	\$12
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	\$16

WATER STILL OR SPARKLING

SAN PELLEGRINO (L)	\$12
EVIAN STILL (S)	\$8
PERIER (S)	\$10
EVIAN STILL (L)	\$10
HOUSE STILL	\$5
HOUSE SPARKLING	\$6

JUICES

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Litchee, Cranberry, Guava, Grapefruit, Grape juice, Apple Juice	\$10
---	------

TEA

Black Tea, Jasmine Silver Needle, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Moroccan Mint, Chamomile, Peppermint, Hibiscus tea, White Needle Tea	\$8
---	-----

HOT COFFEE

Espresso, Double Espresso, Macchiato, Americano	\$8
--	-----

Cappuccino, Hot Chocolate, Mocha, Magical Matcha Latte, Macha Latte, Flat White	\$12
---	------

ICED COFFEE

Dark Dream Delight, Mystic Ginger Melt, Floral Fields Froth, Mystic Morning Mingle, Ice Coffee	\$12
--	------

SMOKES

CIGARS

COHIBA SIGLO I PETIT CORONA	\$75
COHIBA SIGLO III CORONA	\$100
HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTO	\$65
MONTECRISTO PETIT ROBUSTO	\$85
PARTAGAS SERIE P # 2 TORPEDO	\$100
ROMEO & JULIETA PETIT CORONAS	\$90

SHISHA

Double Apple, Mint, Strawberry, Grapes, Berry, Lemon, passion, Mango, Peach, Watermelon	\$50
---	------

CIGARETTES

Camel Light, Camel Regular, Marlboro White, Marlboro Red, Marlboro White Menthol	\$35
--	------

All prices mentioned are in USD and subject to 17% GST and 10% service charge.